®
PFAL
アルミ用仕上げカッタ
Finishing Cutter for Aluminum
小型マシニングセンタでも使える
豊富なサイズラインナップ！
Broad size lineup to accommodate various cutting
environment, even small machining centers!

穴径
d
端面キー溝
Key Slot
最高回転数
Max Speed
(min-1)
重量
Weight
(kg)
形状
タイプ
Type
標準価格
(Yen)幅 a 深さb
7803600 PFAL04R050M16-5 50 5 55 20 40 16 8.4 5.6 32,000 0.27 1 79,700
7803601 PFAL04R063M22-6 63 6 55 21 45 22 10.4 6.3 25,000 0.40 1 101,000
7803602 PFAL04R063M22-8 63 8 55 21 45 22 10.4 6.3 25,000 0.43 1 109,000
7803603 PFAL04R080M25.4-8 80 8 50 28 70 25.4 9.5 6 19,800 0.53 2 127,000
7803604 PFAL04R080M27-8 80 8 50 28 70 27 12.4 7 19,800 0.52 2 127,000
7803605 PFAL04R080M25.4-10 80 10 50 28 70 25.4 9.5 6 19,800 0.55 2 132,000
7803606 PFAL04R080M27-10 80 10 50 28 70 27 12.4 7 19,800 0.54 2 132,000
7803607 PFAL04R100M25.4-8 100 8 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 15,800 0.86 2 159,000
7803608 PFAL04R100M27-8 100 8 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 15,800 0.83 2 159,000
7803609 PFAL04R100M31.7-8 100 8 50 32 72 31.75 12.7 8 15,800 0.86 2 159,000
7803610 PFAL04R100M32-8 100 8 50 28 80 32 14.4 8.2 15,800 0.78 2 159,000
7803611 PFAL04R100M25.4-12 100 12 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 15,800 0.90 2 181,000
7803612 PFAL04R100M27-12 100 12 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 15,800 0.87 2 181,000
7803613 PFAL04R100M31.7-12 100 12 50 32 80 31.75 12.7 8 15,800 0.90 2 181,000
7803614 PFAL04R100M32-12 100 12 50 28 80 32 14.4 8.2 15,800 0.82 2 181,000
7803615 PFAL04R125M25.4-10 125 10 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 12,600 1.35 2 208,000
7803616 PFAL04R125M27-10 125 10 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 12,600 1.33 2 208,000
7803617 PFAL04R125M38.1-10 125 10 63 36 80 38.1 15.9 10 12,600 1.30 2 208,000
7803618 PFAL04R125M40-10 125 10 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 12,600 1.26 2 208,000
7803619 PFAL04R125M25.4-16 125 16 50 27 80 25.4 9.5 6 12,600 1.42 2 236,000
7803620 PFAL04R125M27-16 125 16 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 12,600 1.41 2 236,000
7803621 PFAL04R125M38.1-16 125 16 63 36 80 38.1 15.9 10 12,600 1.38 2 236,000
7803622 PFAL04R125M40-16 125 16 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 12,600 1.33 2 236,000
7803623 PFAL04R160M25.4-12 160 12 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 10,000 1.98 2 265,000
7803624 PFAL04R160M27-12 160 12 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 10,000 1.98 2 265,000
7803625 PFAL04R160M40-12 160 12 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 10,000 2.10 2 265,000
7803626 PFAL04R160M50.8-12 160 12 63 38 100 50.8 19.1 11 10,000 2.15 2 265,000
7803629 PFAL04R160M25.4-20 160 20 50 28 80 25.4 9.5 6 10,000 1.98 2 294,000
7803630 PFAL04R160M27-20 160 20 50 28 80 27 12.4 7 10,000 1.98 2 294,000
7803627 PFAL04R160M40-20 160 20 63 30 85 40 16.4 9.2 10,000 2.20 2 294,000
7803628 PFAL04R160M50.8-20 160 20 63 38 100 50.8 19.1 11 10,000 2.24 2 294,000
Type 1 Type 2
・測定器による刃先高さの調整を行って下さい。	 Adjust cutting edge height with a tool presetter.
 ・ap maxについてはP.4をご確認下さい。	  Please see p.4 for information on ap max.
 ・上記価格はブレードを含まないカッタ単体の価格です。	 Prices listed above are for the single unit cutter body without blades.